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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY TOTAL 

45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 M87 
 

1 
METROPOLITANA 

JG 
      145/2 50/1     159/2   71/1 425/6 

2 SANTUARIO       56/1 117/2 57/1 75/1   84/1   389/6 

3 LCM IQUIQUE         129/2 68/1     75/1   272/4 

4 VICUNA 84/1         81/1       84/1 249/3 

5 ARAUCANIA       71/1 52/1 78/1         201/3 

6 CURANILAHUE   144/2                 144/2 

7 CANETE     75/1         66/1     141/2 

8 LA SERENA     84/1               84/1 

9 PUNTA ARENAS         66/1           66/1 

10 VINA DEL MAR           63/1         63/1 

11 PROVIDENCIA 0/1   0/2 0/1 0/1 0/1         0/6 

12 VALPARAISO       0/1 0/1 0/1       0/1 0/4 

13 BIOBIO       0/1 0/1     0/1     0/3 

14 HALTEROS   0/1   0/1             0/2 

15 ELQUI             0/1       0/1 

  15 2 3 4 8 10 7 2 4 2 3 45 
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY TOTAL 

55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 M109 
 

1 CURANILAHUE 62/1     122/2 45/1   63/1 147/2 73/1   512/ 8 

2 LCM IQUIQUE 73/1 135/2 54/1 54/1 84/1 60/1         460/ 7 

3 LA SERENA   63/1   21//1 62/1 141/2 142/2       429/ 7 

4 
METROPOLITANA 

JG 
66/1     112/2 107/2   84/1       369/ 6 

5 VICUNA 69/1         71/1         140/ 2 

6 ARAUCANIA         134/2           134/ 2 

7 LIBERTADOR     64/1         69/1     133/ 2 

8 CANETE 23//1               25//1 84/1 132/ 3 

9 PUNTA ARENAS     58/1 45/1             103/ 2 

10 SANTUARIO       55/1             55/ 1 

11 HALTEROS 0/1 0/2 0/2 0/1 0/1     0/1     0/8 

12 VALPARAISO       0/2 0/1 0/2     0/1 0/1 0/7 

13 BIOBIO   0/2   0/2 0/1   0/1       0/6 

14 PROVIDENCIA     0/2 0/1             0/3 

15 VALDIVIA         0/1     0/1     0/2 

16 ANTOFAGASTA     0/1               0/1 

17 OSORNO   0/1                 0/1 

 17 6 8 8 14 11 6 5 5 3 2 68 
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 45 kg SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      39    VELASQUEZ RIVERA Leya                    13.04.2004 VICUNA A 45   50   50   45       

2      79    HOO HUN Li Jun                           06.10.1999 PROVIDENCIA A 38   41   42   42       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      39    VELASQUEZ RIVERA Leya                    13.04.2004 VICUNA A 55   57   61   57       

2      79    HOO HUN Li Jun                           06.10.1999 PROVIDENCIA A 50   53   56   53       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      39    VELASQUEZ RIVERA Leya                    13.04.2004 VICUNA A 45      57      102      

2      79    HOO HUN Li Jun                           06.10.1999 PROVIDENCIA A 42      53      95      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 49 kg SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      32    SOTELO LORCA Camila                      16.12.1998 HALTEROS A 48   48   48   48       

2      26    MORALES HIDALGO Nataly                   20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 43   47   47   47       

3      103    ARANEDA MIRANDA Graciela                 01.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 37   41   45   41       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      32    SOTELO LORCA Camila                      16.12.1998 HALTEROS A 63   67   70   67       

2      26    MORALES HIDALGO Nataly                   20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 53   55   ------   55       

3      103    ARANEDA MIRANDA Graciela                 01.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 45   51   54   54       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      32    SOTELO LORCA Camila                      16.12.1998 HALTEROS A 48      67      115      

2      26    MORALES HIDALGO Nataly                   20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 47      55      102      

3      103    ARANEDA MIRANDA Graciela                 01.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 41      54      95      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      105    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 60   63   66   63       

2      109    ESCOBAR JELDRES Adriana                  31.03.2001 CANETE A 55   60   61   55       

3      24    PEREZ ROMAN Catalina                     09.04.1999 PROVIDENCIA A 37   40   43   40       

4      117    PAREDES SALDANO Camila                   20.09.1996 PROVIDENCIA A 38   40   40   38       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      105    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 71   74   80   80       

2      109    ESCOBAR JELDRES Adriana                  31.03.2001 CANETE A 65   70   73   70       

3      24    PEREZ ROMAN Catalina                     09.04.1999 PROVIDENCIA A 50   50   53   50       

4      117    PAREDES SALDANO Camila                   20.09.1996 PROVIDENCIA A 50   50   53   50       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      105    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 63      80      143      

2      109    ESCOBAR JELDRES Adriana                  31.03.2001 CANETE A 55      70      125      

3      24    PEREZ ROMAN Catalina                     09.04.1999 PROVIDENCIA A 40      50      90      

4      117    PAREDES SALDANO Camila                   20.09.1996 PROVIDENCIA A 38      50      88      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      34    ASTORGA AGUIRRE Antonia                  22.12.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 63   66   70   70       

2      132    ARAVENA VASQUEZ Alliani                  25.11.1999 ARAUCANIA A 64   67   71   67       

3      125    ALARCON PIUTRIN Melanie                  28.02.1997 METROPOLITANA JG A 65   67   71   67       

4      64    ORTEGA BRIONES Angela                    05.09.1997 METROPOLITANA JG A 58   62   62   62       

5      33    PENROZ BRIONEZ Kristell                  21.01.2002 HALTEROS A 58   61   61   61       

6      96    OESTREICHER ARANDA Katherine             03.09.2002 VALPARAISO A 55   59   61   59       

7      5    GODOY GUTIERREZ Estefanny                15.11.1999 SANTUARIO A 50   52   52   52       

8      36    RIFO VILLALOBOS Florencia                01.01.2000 BIOBIO A 48   49   50   50       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      125    ALARCON PIUTRIN Melanie                  28.02.1997 METROPOLITANA JG A 80   83   84   84       

2      34    ASTORGA AGUIRRE Antonia                  22.12.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 80   83   84   80       

3      132    ARAVENA VASQUEZ Alliani                  25.11.1999 ARAUCANIA A 78   80   84   80       

4      64    ORTEGA BRIONES Angela                    05.09.1997 METROPOLITANA JG A 78   81   83   78       

5      33    PENROZ BRIONEZ Kristell                  21.01.2002 HALTEROS A 75   78   81   78       

6      96    OESTREICHER ARANDA Katherine             03.09.2002 VALPARAISO A 71   76   79   71       

7      36    RIFO VILLALOBOS Florencia                01.01.2000 BIOBIO A 65   69   73   69       

8      5    GODOY GUTIERREZ Estefanny                15.11.1999 SANTUARIO A 65   67   70   67       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      125    ALARCON PIUTRIN Melanie                  28.02.1997 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 67      84      151      

2      34    ASTORGA AGUIRRE Antonia                  22.12.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 70      80      150      

3      132    ARAVENA VASQUEZ Alliani                  25.11.1999 ARAUCANIA A 67      80      147      

4      64    ORTEGA BRIONES Angela                    05.09.1997 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 62      78      140      

5      33    PENROZ BRIONEZ Kristell                  21.01.2002 HALTEROS A 61      78      139      

6      96    OESTREICHER ARANDA 
Katherine             

03.09.2002 VALPARAISO A 59      71      130      

7      5    GODOY GUTIERREZ Estefanny                15.11.1999 SANTUARIO A 52      67      119      

8      36    RIFO VILLALOBOS Florencia                01.01.2000 BIOBIO A 50      69      119      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      110    HERNANDEZ NIEVES Mariangel               24.08.2002 BIOBIO A 65   68   71   68       

2      114    RAMOS PEREZ Millaray                     23.09.2001 LCM IQUIQUE A 61   66   69   66       

3      92    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  30.03.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 61   63   67   63       

4      75    BARRIA MORALES Constanza                 20.12.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 55   58   61   61       

5      43    CORONADO ESPINOSA Consuleo               17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 55   55   60   60       

6      45    CASTRO BELDA Danae                       07.04.2000 VALPARAISO A 52   56   57   57       

7      10    COVARRUBIAS POBLETE 
Valentina            

15.03.1998 SANTUARIO A 48   52   55   52       

8      52    FERNANDEZ ESPINOZA Maria                 18.05.2000 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 47   50   53   50       

9      18    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     23.08.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 45   50   50   50       

10      47    PETITBREUILH TRONCOSO Nicole             25.08.2000 ARAUCANIA A 45   45   47   45       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      110    HERNANDEZ NIEVES Mariangel               24.08.2002 BIOBIO A 83   87   89   87       

2      92    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  30.03.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 72   76   80   80       

3      114    RAMOS PEREZ Millaray                     23.09.2001 LCM IQUIQUE A 77   82   82   77       

4      75    BARRIA MORALES Constanza                 20.12.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 71   75   75   71       

5      43    CORONADO ESPINOSA Consuleo               17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 70   73   76   70       

6      18    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     23.08.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 61   66   68   68       

7      47    PETITBREUILH TRONCOSO Nicole             25.08.2000 ARAUCANIA A 64   67   68   68       

8      45    CASTRO BELDA Danae                       07.04.2000 VALPARAISO A 65   67   67   67       

9      10    COVARRUBIAS POBLETE 
Valentina            

15.03.1998 SANTUARIO A 57   62   65   65       

10      52    FERNANDEZ ESPINOZA Maria                 18.05.2000 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 58   58   61   58       
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      110    HERNANDEZ NIEVES 
Mariangel               

24.08.2002 BIOBIO A 68      87      155      

2      114    RAMOS PEREZ Millaray                     23.09.2001 LCM IQUIQUE A 66      77      143      

3      92    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  30.03.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 63      80      143      

4      75    BARRIA MORALES Constanza                 20.12.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 61      71      132      

5      43    CORONADO ESPINOSA 
Consuleo               

17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 60      70      130      

6      45    CASTRO BELDA Danae                       07.04.2000 VALPARAISO A 57      67      124      

7      18    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     23.08.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 50      68      118      

8      10    COVARRUBIAS POBLETE 
Valentina            

15.03.1998 SANTUARIO A 52      65      117      

9      47    PETITBREUILH TRONCOSO 
Nicole             

25.08.2000 ARAUCANIA A 45      68      113      

10      52    FERNANDEZ ESPINOZA Maria                 18.05.2000 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 50      58      108      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      4    SEPULVEDA MONTIEL Andalen                19.10.1996 ARAUCANIA A 80   80   83   83       

2      54    DELGADO HUERTA Ana                       25.08.2000 VICUNA A 74   78   81   78       

3      129    SANCHEZ PAVEZ Arantxa                    10.02.1999 PROVIDENCIA A 53   56   60   60       

4      116    VILLAREAL TOLEDO Margiori                06.10.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 55   59   61   59       

5      19    MARIN MOLINA Elizabeth                   12.03.1996 VINA DEL MAR A 53   57   58   58       

6      46    ROMERO LOPEZ Romina                      15.09.1998 VALPARAISO A 51   52   56   52       

7      41    MARTINEZ ARAYA Francisca                 28.05.1998 SANTUARIO A 45   49   53   49       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      54    DELGADO HUERTA Ana                       25.08.2000 VICUNA A 94   98   101   101       

2      4    SEPULVEDA MONTIEL Andalen                19.10.1996 ARAUCANIA A 95   95   99   95       

3      116    VILLAREAL TOLEDO Margiori                06.10.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 70   75   75   75       

4      46    ROMERO LOPEZ Romina                      15.09.1998 VALPARAISO A 68   70   73   73       

5      19    MARIN MOLINA Elizabeth                   12.03.1996 VINA DEL MAR A 68   72   75   72       

6      129    SANCHEZ PAVEZ Arantxa                    10.02.1999 PROVIDENCIA A 66   71   74   71       

7      41    MARTINEZ ARAYA Francisca                 28.05.1998 SANTUARIO A 55   55   63   55       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      54    DELGADO HUERTA Ana                       25.08.2000 VICUNA A 78      101      179      

2      4    SEPULVEDA MONTIEL Andalen                19.10.1996 ARAUCANIA A 83      95      178      

3      116    VILLAREAL TOLEDO Margiori                06.10.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 59      75      134      

4      129    SANCHEZ PAVEZ Arantxa                    10.02.1999 PROVIDENCIA A 60      71      131      

5      19    MARIN MOLINA Elizabeth                   12.03.1996 VINA DEL MAR A 58      72      130      

6      46    ROMERO LOPEZ Romina                      15.09.1998 VALPARAISO A 52      73      125      

7      41    MARTINEZ ARAYA Francisca                 28.05.1998 SANTUARIO A 49      55      104      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      9    ROJAS CASTILLO Lenka                     13.03.1997 ELQUI A 86   92   95   92       

2      37    ANDRADES MENA Catalina                   13.06.1996 SANTUARIO A 50   53   55   53       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      9    ROJAS CASTILLO Lenka                     13.03.1997 ELQUI A 108   116   123   116       

2      37    ANDRADES MENA Catalina                   13.06.1996 SANTUARIO A 63   63   66   63       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      9    ROJAS CASTILLO Lenka                     13.03.1997 ELQUI A 92      116      208      

2      37    ANDRADES MENA Catalina                   13.06.1996 SANTUARIO A 53      63      116      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      7    POZAS MUNOZ Tamara                       07.01.2000 METROPOLITANA JG A 70   73   73   73       

2      55    MIRANDA CARO Grisselle                   20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA JG A 63   67   71   67       

3      8    ARANGUEZ RIQUELME Constanza              01.08.2001 BIOBIO A 60   63   63   60       

4      93    MELLA SOTO Alexandra                     12.11.2003 CANETE A 56   61   61   56       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      7    POZAS MUNOZ Tamara                       07.01.2000 METROPOLITANA JG A 89   93   96   93       

2      55    MIRANDA CARO Grisselle                   20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA JG A 80   85   88   85       

3      8    ARANGUEZ RIQUELME Constanza              01.08.2001 BIOBIO A 80   85   86   80       

4      93    MELLA SOTO Alexandra                     12.11.2003 CANETE A 70   75   75   70       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      7    POZAS MUNOZ Tamara                       07.01.2000 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 73      93      166      

2      55    MIRANDA CARO Grisselle                   20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 67      85      152      

3      8    ARANGUEZ RIQUELME 
Constanza              

01.08.2001 BIOBIO A 60      80      140      

4      93    MELLA SOTO Alexandra                     12.11.2003 CANETE A 56      70      126      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      90    DIAZ VALDIVIA Javiera                    21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 70   74   77   74       

2      58    IRRIBARREN MELENDEZ Fernanda             06.01.1997 LCM IQUIQUE A 55   61   66   61       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      90    DIAZ VALDIVIA Javiera                    21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 90   94   97   94       

2      58    IRRIBARREN MELENDEZ Fernanda             06.01.1997 LCM IQUIQUE A 70   75   78   75       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      90    DIAZ VALDIVIA Javiera                    21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 74      94      168      

2      58    IRRIBARREN MELENDEZ Fernanda             06.01.1997 LCM IQUIQUE A 61      75      136      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 Página 16 
 

 
 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      72    NUNEZ GONZALEZ Moira                     22.10.2000 VICUNA A 80   85   88   85       

2      87    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA JG A 75   79   83   83       

3      106    ARQUEROS TAPIA Paula                     09.10.1997 VALPARAISO A 78   82   86   82       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN +87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      72    NUNEZ GONZALEZ Moira                     22.10.2000 VICUNA A 105   105   111   105       

2      106    ARQUEROS TAPIA Paula                     09.10.1997 VALPARAISO A 101   102   109   102       

3      87    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA JG A 94   99   103   99       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      72    NUNEZ GONZALEZ Moira                     22.10.2000 VICUNA A 85      105      190      

2      106    ARQUEROS TAPIA Paula                     09.10.1997 VALPARAISO A 82      102      184      

3      87    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA JG A 83      99      182      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 
MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      113    CONTRERAS HERNANDEZ 
Sebastian            

05.07.2000 HALTEROS A 75   75   75   75       

2      115    ALMEIDA OCEDA Carlo                      18.04.1997 LCM IQUIQUE A 71   74   75   71       

3      102    VALENZUELA REBOLLEDO 
Jeremias            

01.08.2003 CANETE A 70   73   74   70       

4      133    CASTRO ARANDA AMARU                      15.09.1999 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 67   70   70   70       

5      97    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      05.04.2003 VICUNA A 66   71   71   66       

6      95    CONEJERO CARRILLO Angelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 60   65   68   65       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 55 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      113    CONTRERAS HERNANDEZ 
Sebastian            

05.07.2000 HALTEROS A 91   95   100   95       

2      97    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      05.04.2003 VICUNA A 88   92   92   92       

3      115    ALMEIDA OCEDA Carlo                      18.04.1997 LCM IQUIQUE A 87   87   91   91       

4      133    CASTRO ARANDA AMARU                      15.09.1999 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 83   87   90   87       

5      95    CONEJERO CARRILLO Angelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 70   76   78   70       

          

 102    VALENZUELA REBOLLEDO 
Jeremias            

01.08.2003 CANETE A 86   86   88   ------      

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      113    CONTRERAS HERNANDEZ 
Sebastian            

05.07.2000 HALTEROS A 75      95      170      

2      115    ALMEIDA OCEDA Carlo                      18.04.1997 LCM IQUIQUE A 71      91      162      

3      97    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      05.04.2003 VICUNA A 66      92      158      

4      133    CASTRO ARANDA AMARU                      15.09.1999 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 70      87      157      

5      95    CONEJERO CARRILLO Angelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 65      70      135      

         

 102    VALENZUELA REBOLLEDO 
Jeremias            

01.08.2003 CANETE A 70      ------      ------      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      1    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 90   93   96   96       

2      76    CARDENAS HIPOLITO Ricardo                20.04.2000 LCM IQUIQUE A 90   95   97   95       

3      22    GUTIERREZ GAJARDO Francisco              12.07.1998 HALTEROS A 86   92   96   92       

4      77    GONZALEZ MIRANDA Matias                  09.12.1996 OSORNO A 80   85   85   85       

5      100    PONCE PARDO Julian                       09.04.2003 HALTEROS A 75   80   82   82       

6      61    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 75   80   82   80       

7      13    SANHUEZA MONROY Juaquin                  25.02.2000 BIOBIO A 73   75   80   75       

8      119    CANALES CHOQUE Emanuel                   02.06.1999 LCM IQUIQUE A 70   74   80   74       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 61 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      76    CARDENAS HIPOLITO Ricardo                20.04.2000 LCM IQUIQUE A 120   125   127   127       

2      1    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 110   116   122   116       

3      22    GUTIERREZ GAJARDO Francisco              12.07.1998 HALTEROS A 107   112   118   112       

4      61    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 100   100   104   100       

5      13    SANHUEZA MONROY Juaquin                  25.02.2000 BIOBIO A 93   98   101   98       

6      77    GONZALEZ MIRANDA Matias                  09.12.1996 OSORNO A 95   100   100   95       

7      100    PONCE PARDO Julian                       09.04.2003 HALTEROS A 93   97   100   93       

8      119    CANALES CHOQUE Emanuel                   02.06.1999 LCM IQUIQUE A 90   95   95   90       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      76    CARDENAS HIPOLITO Ricardo                20.04.2000 LCM IQUIQUE A 95      127      222      

2      1    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 96      116      212      

3      22    GUTIERREZ GAJARDO Francisco              12.07.1998 HALTEROS A 92      112      204      

4      77    GONZALEZ MIRANDA Matias                  09.12.1996 OSORNO A 85      95      180      

5      61    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 80      100      180      

6      100    PONCE PARDO Julian                       09.04.2003 HALTEROS A 82      93      175      

7      13    SANHUEZA MONROY Juaquin                  25.02.2000 BIOBIO A 75      98      173      

8      119    CANALES CHOQUE Emanuel                   02.06.1999 LCM IQUIQUE A 74      90      164      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      112    BRAVO BADILLA Daniel                     25.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 95   97   101   101       

2      78    VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ Raul                   12.01.1996 HALTEROS A 93   96   100   100       

3      12    SANTANDER ARENAS Pablo                   15.04.1997 PROVIDENCIA A 83   86   90   90       

4      127    AGUILAR TORRE Hans                       11.05.1998 LIBERTADOR A 80   82   86   86       

5      74    JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Carlos                   10.03.2001 HALTEROS A 85   88   89   85       

6      85    QUIROZ RIQUELME Maximo                   19.03.2001 PUNTA ARENAS A 80   85   85   85       

7      71    TAZBAZ NAOUM Jean                        07.07.1998 PROVIDENCIA A 82   87   89   82       

8      28    MARCELO PILAR Victor                     03.01.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 70   75   80   75       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 67 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      78    VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ Raul                   12.01.1996 HALTEROS A 122   122   125   125       

2      112    BRAVO BADILLA Daniel                     25.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 120   123   126   120       

3      74    JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Carlos                   10.03.2001 HALTEROS A 115   118   121   118       

4      12    SANTANDER ARENAS Pablo                   15.04.1997 PROVIDENCIA A 105   110   113   113       

5      127    AGUILAR TORRE Hans                       11.05.1998 LIBERTADOR A 108   112   115   112       

6      71    TAZBAZ NAOUM Jean                        07.07.1998 PROVIDENCIA A 105   111   117   111       

7      85    QUIROZ RIQUELME Maximo                   19.03.2001 PUNTA ARENAS A 103   107   113   107       

8      28    MARCELO PILAR Victor                     03.01.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 90   100   105   100       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      78    VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ Raul                   12.01.1996 HALTEROS A 100      125      225      

2      112    BRAVO BADILLA Daniel                     25.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 101      120      221      

3      12    SANTANDER ARENAS Pablo                   15.04.1997 PROVIDENCIA A 90      113      203      

4      74    JIMENEZ VASQUEZ Carlos                   10.03.2001 HALTEROS A 85      118      203      

5      127    AGUILAR TORRE Hans                       11.05.1998 LIBERTADOR A 86      112      198      

6      71    TAZBAZ NAOUM Jean                        07.07.1998 PROVIDENCIA A 82      111      193      

7      85    QUIROZ RIQUELME Maximo                   19.03.2001 PUNTA ARENAS A 85      107      192      

8      28    MARCELO PILAR Victor                     03.01.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 75      100      175      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      88    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                    10.11.2000 VALPARAISO A 117   122   123   123       

2      38    VARELA ARRIAGADA Ricardo                 08.07.1997 CURANILAHUE A 105   110   118   110       

3      15    CARES VALDEZ Sergio                      07.01.2002 BIOBIO A 100   105   105   105       

4      62    SAAVEDRA SAAVEDRA 
Roberto                

01.08.1998 VALPARAISO A 93   98   102   102       

5      104    MUNOZ GONZALEZ Leandro                   06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 101   106   107   101       

6      83    ROJO HERRERA Matias                      12.08.2001 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 90   95   100   95       

7      17    CABRERA ASTUDILLO Vicente                26.10.2001 SANTUARIO A 94   97   100   94       

8      65    FERNANDEZ NAVARRETE 
Cesar                

08.06.2001 CURANILAHUE A 86   86   91   91       

9      101    PEREZ MOSTACERO Diego                    16.04.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 86   91   91   91       

10      23    CASTILLO MENDOZA Nicolas                 03.03.2000 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 86   90   92   90       

11      14    ARANGUIZ PALACIOS Matias                 21.09.1998 PROVIDENCIA A 88   91   91   88       

12      21    VIDAL BILBAO Christian                   19.05.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 86   88   90   88       

13      120    CORDOVA CARRASCO Bastian                 17.08.1998 HALTEROS A 82   87   90   87       

14      50    MUNOZ VIDAL Agustin                      15.06.2000 BIOBIO A 80   85   85   85       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 73 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      88    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                    10.11.2000 VALPARAISO A 142   145   148   148       

2      15    CARES VALDEZ Sergio                      07.01.2002 BIOBIO A 125   130   135   135       

3      38    VARELA ARRIAGADA Ricardo                 08.07.1997 CURANILAHUE A 132   136   136   132       

4      14    ARANGUIZ PALACIOS Matias                 21.09.1998 PROVIDENCIA A 110   115   122   122       

5      62    SAAVEDRA SAAVEDRA 
Roberto                

01.08.1998 VALPARAISO A 113   120   120   120       

6      83    ROJO HERRERA Matias                      12.08.2001 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 115   120   120   115       

7      101    PEREZ MOSTACERO Diego                    16.04.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 105   111   120   111       

8      23    CASTILLO MENDOZA Nicolas                 03.03.2000 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 110   113   113   110       

9      17    CABRERA ASTUDILLO 
Vicente                

26.10.2001 SANTUARIO A 108   112   115   108       

10      21    VIDAL BILBAO Christian                   19.05.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 100   100   108   108       

11      65    FERNANDEZ NAVARRETE 
Cesar                

08.06.2001 CURANILAHUE A 100   105   106   106       

12      50    MUNOZ VIDAL Agustin                      15.06.2000 BIOBIO A 105   110   112   105       

          

 120    CORDOVA CARRASCO 
Bastian                 

17.08.1998 HALTEROS A 110   112   112   ------      

 104    MUNOZ GONZALEZ Leandro                   06.07.2002 LA SERENA A -----
-   

-----
-   

-----
-   

------      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 
MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      88    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                    10.11.2000 VALPARAISO A 123      148      271      

2      38    VARELA ARRIAGADA Ricardo                 08.07.1997 CURANILAHUE A 110      132      242      

3      15    CARES VALDEZ Sergio                      07.01.2002 BIOBIO A 105      135      240      

4      62    SAAVEDRA SAAVEDRA 
Roberto                

01.08.1998 VALPARAISO A 102      120      222      

5      83    ROJO HERRERA Matias                      12.08.2001 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 95      115      210      

6      14    ARANGUIZ PALACIOS Matias                 21.09.1998 PROVIDENCIA A 88      122      210      

7      17    CABRERA ASTUDILLO Vicente                26.10.2001 SANTUARIO A 94      108      202      

8      101    PEREZ MOSTACERO Diego                    16.04.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 91      111      202      

9      23    CASTILLO MENDOZA Nicolas                 03.03.2000 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 90      110      200      

10      65    FERNANDEZ NAVARRETE 
Cesar                

08.06.2001 CURANILAHUE A 91      106      197      

11      21    VIDAL BILBAO Christian                   19.05.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 88      108      196      

12      50    MUNOZ VIDAL Agustin                      15.06.2000 BIOBIO A 85      105      190      

         

 104    MUNOZ GONZALEZ Leandro                   06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 101      ------      ------      

 120    CORDOVA CARRASCO 
Bastian                 

17.08.1998 HALTEROS A 87      ------      ------      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      60    ORTIZ PARRA Miguel                       15.03.1998 LCM IQUIQUE A 112   116   120   116       

2      124    HERRERA BREVIS Elias                     30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 105   110   110   110       

3      126    ALARCON SAN MARTIN 
Benjamin              

12.10.1996 BIOBIO A 103   106   111   106       

4      44    CONTRERAS MALDONADO 
Franco               

04.03.1998 HALTEROS A 100   101   107   101       

5      48    FUENTES OTAROLA Harol                    15.04.1999 ARAUCANIA A 97   100   106   100       

6      31    ALVAREZ MONDACA Fernando                 28.01.1998 LA SERENA A 92   96   102   96       

7      40    CARVAJAL ADASME Rodrigo                  25.10.1999 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 93   97   97   93       

8      63    RAMIREZ CONTRERAS Nicolas                15.09.1998 VALPARAISO A 93   93   98   93       

9      94    ARANCIBIA ALLENDE Diego                  11.01.1997 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 85   90   93   93       

10      69    BECERRA OYARZO Diego                     10.10.1998 VALDIVIA A 87   87   87   87       

11      56    MUNOZ MALDONADO Matias                   30.09.2002 CURANILAHUE A 65   70   75   75       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      60    ORTIZ PARRA Miguel                       15.03.1998 LCM IQUIQUE A 146   150   155   155       

2      124    HERRERA BREVIS Elias                     30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 130   137   143   143       

3      126    ALARCON SAN MARTIN 
Benjamin              

12.10.1996 BIOBIO A 135   142   145   142       

4      44    CONTRERAS MALDONADO 
Franco               

04.03.1998 HALTEROS A 134   138   139   134       

5      31    ALVAREZ MONDACA Fernando                 28.01.1998 LA SERENA A 120   130   138   130       

6      40    CARVAJAL ADASME Rodrigo                  25.10.1999 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 112   116   121   121       

7      63    RAMIREZ CONTRERAS Nicolas                15.09.1998 VALPARAISO A 113   118   120   120       

8      48    FUENTES OTAROLA Harol                    15.04.1999 ARAUCANIA A 118   122   125   118       

9      69    BECERRA OYARZO Diego                     10.10.1998 VALDIVIA A 110   115   118   115       

10      94    ARANCIBIA ALLENDE Diego                  11.01.1997 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 105   106   106   106       

11      56    MUNOZ MALDONADO Matias                   30.09.2002 CURANILAHUE A 80   90   100   100       
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      60    ORTIZ PARRA Miguel                       15.03.1998 LCM IQUIQUE A 116      155      271      

2      124    HERRERA BREVIS Elias                     30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 110      143      253      

3      126    ALARCON SAN MARTIN 
Benjamin              

12.10.1996 BIOBIO A 106      142      248      

4      44    CONTRERAS MALDONADO 
Franco               

04.03.1998 HALTEROS A 101      134      235      

5      31    ALVAREZ MONDACA Fernando                 28.01.1998 LA SERENA A 96      130      226      

6      48    FUENTES OTAROLA Harol                    15.04.1999 ARAUCANIA A 100      118      218      

7      40    CARVAJAL ADASME Rodrigo                  25.10.1999 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 93      121      214      

8      63    RAMIREZ CONTRERAS Nicolas                15.09.1998 VALPARAISO A 93      120      213      

9      69    BECERRA OYARZO Diego                     10.10.1998 VALDIVIA A 87      115      202      

10      94    ARANCIBIA ALLENDE Diego                  11.01.1997 METROPOLITANA 
JG 

A 93      106      199      

11      56    MUNOZ MALDONADO Matias                   30.09.2002 CURANILAHUE A 75      100      175      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      57    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 115   120   126   120       

2      25    CASTRO BELDA Ezequiel                    08.07.1998 VALPARAISO A 116   121   121   116       

3      121    ALVAREZ CORTEZ Ignacio                   05.08.2003 VICUNA A 110   115   118   115       

4      53    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 105   110   115   110       

5      131    AGUILAR VASQUEZ Cristobal                19.07.1997 VALPARAISO A 104   105   111   105       

6      66    ULLOLA MEREJO Brailyn                    01.04.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 90   96   101   96       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 89 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      25    CASTRO BELDA Ezequiel                    08.07.1998 VALPARAISO A 143   147   152   147       

2      121    ALVAREZ CORTEZ Ignacio                   05.08.2003 VICUNA A 135   140   145   145       

3      57    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 135   142   146   142       

4      131    AGUILAR VASQUEZ Cristobal                19.07.1997 VALPARAISO A 132   132   136   136       

5      53    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 127   132   136   132       

6      66    ULLOLA MEREJO Brailyn                    01.04.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 120   128   130   120       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      25    CASTRO BELDA Ezequiel                    08.07.1998 VALPARAISO A 116      147      263      

2      57    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 120      142      262      

3      121    ALVAREZ CORTEZ Ignacio                   05.08.2003 VICUNA A 115      145      260      

4      53    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 110      132      242      

5      131    AGUILAR VASQUEZ Cristobal                19.07.1997 VALPARAISO A 105      136      241      

6      66    ULLOLA MEREJO Brailyn                    01.04.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 96      120      216      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 Página 25 
 

 
 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      30    LUARTE PALMA Fabian                      16.02.1996 METROPOLITANA JG A 110   114   116   116       

2      29    ABATTO ORELLANA Michael                  04.06.1999 LA SERENA A 111   115   115   115       

3      123    ZURITA MUNOZ Sergio                      10.03.2000 BIOBIO A 100   106   112   106       

4      67    MEDALLA MEDALLA Sebastian                27.04.1999 LA SERENA A 95   97   97   97       

5      20    CISTERNA FUENTES Joaquin                 14.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 65   75   80   80       

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 96 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      30    LUARTE PALMA Fabian                      16.02.1996 METROPOLITANA JG A 135   141   146   146       

2      29    ABATTO ORELLANA Michael                  04.06.1999 LA SERENA A 140   140   146   140       

3      67    MEDALLA MEDALLA Sebastian                27.04.1999 LA SERENA A 125   130   133   133       

4      123    ZURITA MUNOZ Sergio                      10.03.2000 BIOBIO A 121   126   131   131       

5      20    CISTERNA FUENTES Joaquin                 14.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 80   90   95   95       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      30    LUARTE PALMA Fabian                      16.02.1996 METROPOLITANA JG A 116      146      262      

2      29    ABATTO ORELLANA Michael                  04.06.1999 LA SERENA A 115      140      255      

3      123    ZURITA MUNOZ Sergio                      10.03.2000 BIOBIO A 106      131      237      

4      67    MEDALLA MEDALLA Sebastian                27.04.1999 LA SERENA A 97      133      230      

5      20    CISTERNA FUENTES Joaquin                 14.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 80      95      175      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      3    MORALES GONZALEZ Brandon                 12.06.1998 CURANILAHUE A 111   125   125   125       

2      122    ALBORNOZ CLARK Dylan                     22.07.2001 HALTEROS A 97   101   105   101       

3      86    PALOMINOS REYES Maikol                   25.01.2000 LIBERTADOR A 95   95   101   101       

4      2    INOSTROZA GARCIA Joaquin                 08.08.2001 VALDIVIA A 100   100   105   100       

5      73    RIFFO GONZALEZ Esteban                   10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 85   92   98   92       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 102 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      3    MORALES GONZALEZ Brandon                 12.06.1998 CURANILAHUE A 140   150   160   150       

2      2    INOSTROZA GARCIA Joaquin                 08.08.2001 VALDIVIA A 125   130   130   130       

3      86    PALOMINOS REYES Maikol                   25.01.2000 LIBERTADOR A 121   125   126   125       

4      122    ALBORNOZ CLARK Dylan                     22.07.2001 HALTEROS A 120   121   121   121       

5      73    RIFFO GONZALEZ Esteban                   10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 110   115   126   115       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      3    MORALES GONZALEZ Brandon                 12.06.1998 CURANILAHUE A 125      150      275      

2      2    INOSTROZA GARCIA Joaquin                 08.08.2001 VALDIVIA A 100      130      230      

3      86    PALOMINOS REYES Maikol                   25.01.2000 LIBERTADOR A 101      125      226      

4      122    ALBORNOZ CLARK Dylan                     22.07.2001 HALTEROS A 101      121      222      

5      73    RIFFO GONZALEZ Esteban                   10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 92      115      207      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ramón Cruz Montt # 1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Teléfono: (56-2) 22728927 (56-2) 22729959 

 Página 27 
 

 
 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 109 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      70    ZARATE DELGADO Jose                      30.12.1996 VALPARAISO A 110   110   115   115       

2      82    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                     28.03.2001 CANETE A 103   106   110   106       

3      84    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                  27.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 90   95   100   100       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      70    ZARATE DELGADO Jose                      30.12.1996 VALPARAISO A 135   142   150   142       

2      84    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                  27.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 115   121   126   126       

          

 82    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                     28.03.2001 CANETE A 135   135   135   ------      

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN 109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      70    ZARATE DELGADO Jose                      30.12.1996 VALPARAISO A 115      142      257      

2      84    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                  27.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 100      126      226      

         

 82    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                     28.03.2001 CANETE A 106      ------      ------      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN +109 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      68    BAEZA CARCAMO Melinton                   05.06.1999 CANETE A 113   113   117   117       

2      81    CADIZ VILLEGAS Ivan                      02.06.1999 VALPARAISO A 112   112   116   116       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN +109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      68    BAEZA CARCAMO Melinton                   05.06.1999 CANETE A 143   150   153   143       

2      81    CADIZ VILLEGAS Ivan                      02.06.1999 VALPARAISO A 132   132   140   132       

 

NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

MEN +109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      68    BAEZA CARCAMO Melinton                   05.06.1999 CANETE A 117      143      260      

2      81    CADIZ VILLEGAS Ivan                      02.06.1999 VALPARAISO A 116      132      248      
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NACIONAL SUB 23 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   02.08.2019 04.08.2019 

SINCLAIR 
 

Women 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT SINCLAIR 

1      9    ROJAS CASTILLO Lenka                     13.03.1997 ELQUI 92      116      208      248,5 

 
Men 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT SINCLAIR 

1      88    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                    10.11.2000 VALPARAISO 123      148      271      348,75 

 


